
VIL 2026 SEASON DIRECTORY

Celie Tamoney (Co-Organizer for VIL) celietamoney@gmail.com 203-940-2228
Les Williams  (Co-Organizer for VIL) Terrysrx@gmail.com 973-985-8232

INDIAN RIVER ESTATES
Dawn Reichard  (Captain) dawnreichard2011@gmail.com 772-766-6649
Beckie Conley (Assistant Captain) rconley5592@aol.com 772-453-3469

JOHN'S ISLAND
Lissa England (Co-Captain) lissae301@gmail.com 802-272-7671
Cathy Durrett-Filusch (Co-Captain) cathyfilusch@gmail.com 732-996-1363
Jack Rush (Pro) jrush@johnsislandclub.org ‭414- 333-0290‭

MOORINGS
Bonnie Bowie (Co-Captain) bee4news@gmail.com 610-659-7430‭
David Sommers (Co-Captain) davidpsommers@gmail.com ‭617-803-0576‭
Mark Kucharski (Pro) mkucharski@themooringsclub.com 562-477-5350

mk2000topspin@aol.com

OAK HARBOR
Julia Denison (Captain) jdjd1821@gmail.com 772-584-9484
Tom Balding (Pro) tclareb5@gmail.com 631-708-7575

ORCHID ISLAND / QUAIL VALLEY
 Not participating in 2026 

Dawn Jupin (Pro) Djupin@gmail.com 724-713-7953

RIOMAR
Stephanie Hurtt - Captain stephaniephurtt@gmail.com 732-995-4808
Josie Anderson - Assistant Captain josiebanderson@gmail.com 216-403-2241
Tom Balding (Pro) tclareb5@gmail.com 631-708-7575

VERO BEACH COUNTRY CLUB
Les G. Williams (Captain) Terrysrx@gmail.com 973-985-8232
Tom Balding (Pro) tclareb5@gmail.com 631-708-7575
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